—_

© © N o A W N

N NN ) a 4O 4a a 4a 4a 4a a4
SleleleIN|o|v MRV ]e

22.
23.
24.
25.
26.

27.
28.
29.

Position Other Positions Held
Police Chief

City Manager

Police Sergeant

Assistant City Manager-CFO
Assistant City Manager Police Reserve Officer
Police Sergeant

Police Sergeant

Police Lieutenant

Police Captain

City Attorney

Cross Connection Control Specialist

Police Sergeant

Police Sergeant

Police Captain

Police Sergeant

Public Works Director

Police Lieutenant

Police Lieutenant

Police Sergeant

Police Captain

Senior Plan Check Engineer

Police Lieutenant
Police Sergeant
Police Officer
Police Lieutenant

Senior Plan Check Engineer

Police Lieutenant
Police Sergeant

Police Lieutenant

City

Inglewood
Inglewood
Inglewood
Inglewood
Inglewood
Inglewood
Inglewood
Inglewood
Inglewood
Inglewood
Inglewood
Inglewood
Inglewood
Inglewood
Inglewood
Inglewood
Inglewood
Inglewood
Inglewood
Inglewood

Inglewood

Inglewood
Inglewood
Inglewood
Inglewood

Inglewood

Inglewood
Inglewood

Inglewood

Department
Police
Administration
Police
Administration
Administration
Police

Police

Police

Police

Legal Department
Public Works
Police

Police

Police

Police

Public Works
Police

Police

Police

Police

Comm & Economic
Development

Police
Police
Police
Police

Comm & Economic
Development

Police
Police

Police

Total Wages

$275,555
$257,543
$256,023
$240,538
$235,326
$231,459
$226,080
$218,499
$208,764
$205,790
$204,676
$204,666
$203,901
$203,667
$203,099
$202,704
$202,324
$194,981
$192,115
$189,345
$188,765

$184,145
$182,484
$182,448
$182,081
$179,785

$178,924
$178,507
$177,857



30.

31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.

51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.

Parks, Rec & Lib Services Director

Police Lieutenant
Police Officer
Police Sergeant
Police Officer
Police Sergeant
Police Lieutenant
Police Sergeant
Police Lieutenant
Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant
Police Investigator
Police Sergeant
Police Investigator
Police Officer
Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant
Police Investigator

Itc Manager

Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Sergeant
Revenue Manager
Police Sergeant
Police Officer

Assistant Finance Director

Inglewood

Inglewood
Inglewood
Inglewood
Inglewood
Inglewood
Inglewood
Inglewood
Inglewood
Inglewood
Inglewood
Inglewood
Inglewood
Inglewood
Inglewood
Inglewood
Inglewood
Inglewood
Inglewood
Inglewood

Inglewood

Inglewood
Inglewood
Inglewood
Inglewood
Inglewood
Inglewood
Inglewood
Inglewood

Inglewood

Recreation, Parks & Comm
Services

Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police

Information Technology &
Commu

Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Finance
Police
Police

Finance

$177,426

$177,294
$176,020
$174,589
$171,605
$170,611
$169,103
$168,585
$167,160
$162,107
$160,480
$159,853
$159,440
$158,393
$156,857
$154,953
$154,001
$153,677
$152,645
$152,591
$148,650

$148,496
$148,192
$148,165
$146,001
$142,875
$142,523
$141,629
$140,394
$140,379



60.

61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.

75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.

Senior Eco & Comm Dev Manager

Police Sergeant
Police Investigator
Police Officer
Police Sergeant
Police Investigator
Police Officer
Police Sergeant
Police Investigator
Police Investigator
Police Investigator
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Building Official

Police Investigator

Police Investigator

Police Investigator

Police Officer

Human Resources Director
Police Investigator

Police Officer

Police Investigator

Police Investigator

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Investigator
Principal Engineer-Water Resources

Police Grants Coordinator

Inglewood

Inglewood
Inglewood
Inglewood
Inglewood
Inglewood
Inglewood
Inglewood
Inglewood
Inglewood
Inglewood
Inglewood
Inglewood
Inglewood

Inglewood

Inglewood
Inglewood
Inglewood
Inglewood
Inglewood
Inglewood
Inglewood
Inglewood
Inglewood
Inglewood
Inglewood
Inglewood
Inglewood
Inglewood

Inglewood

Comm & Economic
Development

Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police

Comm & Economic
Development

Police
Police
Police
Police
Personnel
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Public Works

Police

$139,909

$139,493
$138,923
$138,809
$138,744
$138,693
$138,388
$136,417
$135,871
$135,602
$135,347
$134,915
$134,863
$134,704
$134,653

$134,308
$134,250
$134,113
$133,750
$133,470
$133,277
$132,991
$132,746
$132,445
$132,431
$132,361
$131,941
$131,817
$130,892
$130,664



90.

91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Redevelopment Manager

Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Investigator
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Sergeant

Police Officer

Inglewood

Inglewood
Inglewood
Inglewood
Inglewood
Inglewood
Inglewood
Inglewood
Inglewood
Inglewood

Inglewood

Comm & Economic
Development

Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police

Police

$130,565

$130,546
$129,849
$129,449
$129,370
$129,327
$129,193
$128,973
$128,598
$128,264
$127,748



