	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Police Chief		Inglewood	Police	\$275,555
2.	City Manager		Inglewood	Administration	\$257,543
3.	Police Sergeant		Inglewood	Police	\$256,023
4.	Assistant City Manager-CFO		Inglewood	Administration	\$240,538
5.	Assistant City Manager	Police Reserve Officer	Inglewood	Administration	\$235,326
6.	Police Sergeant		Inglewood	Police	\$231,459
7.	Police Sergeant		Inglewood	Police	\$226,080
8.	Police Lieutenant		Inglewood	Police	\$218,499
9.	Police Captain		Inglewood	Police	\$208,764
10.	City Attorney		Inglewood	Legal Department	\$205,790
11.	Cross Connection Control Specialist		Inglewood	Public Works	\$204,676
12.	Police Sergeant		Inglewood	Police	\$204,666
13.	Police Sergeant		Inglewood	Police	\$203,901
14.	Police Captain		Inglewood	Police	\$203,667
15.	Police Sergeant		Inglewood	Police	\$203,099
16.	Public Works Director		Inglewood	Public Works	\$202,704
17.	Police Lieutenant		Inglewood	Police	\$202,324
18.	Police Lieutenant		Inglewood	Police	\$194,981
19.	Police Sergeant		Inglewood	Police	\$192,115
20.	Police Captain		Inglewood	Police	\$189,345
21.	Senior Plan Check Engineer		Inglewood	Comm & Economic Development	\$188,765
22.	Police Lieutenant		Inglewood	Police	\$184,145
23.	Police Sergeant		Inglewood	Police	\$182,484
24.	Police Officer		Inglewood	Police	\$182,448
25.	Police Lieutenant		Inglewood	Police	\$182,081
26.	Senior Plan Check Engineer		Inglewood	Comm & Economic Development	\$179,785
27.	Police Lieutenant		Inglewood	Police	\$178,924
28.	Police Sergeant		Inglewood	Police	\$178,507
29.	Police Lieutenant		Inglewood	Police	\$177,857

30.	Parks, Rec & Lib Services Director	Inglewood	Recreation, Parks & Comm Services	\$177,426
31.	Police Lieutenant	Inglewood	Police	\$177,294
32.	Police Officer	Inglewood	Police	\$176,020
33.	Police Sergeant	Inglewood	Police	\$174,589
34.	Police Officer	Inglewood	Police	\$171,605
35.	Police Sergeant	Inglewood	Police	\$170,611
36.	Police Lieutenant	Inglewood	Police	\$169,103
37.	Police Sergeant	Inglewood	Police	\$168,585
38.	Police Lieutenant	Inglewood	Police	\$167,160
39.	Police Sergeant	Inglewood	Police	\$162,107
40.	Police Sergeant	Inglewood	Police	\$160,480
41.	Police Investigator	Inglewood	Police	\$159,853
42.	Police Sergeant	Inglewood	Police	\$159,440
43.	Police Investigator	Inglewood	Police	\$158,393
44.	Police Officer	Inglewood	Police	\$156,857
45.	Police Sergeant	Inglewood	Police	\$154,953
46.	Police Sergeant	Inglewood	Police	\$154,001
47.	Police Sergeant	Inglewood	Police	\$153,677
48.	Police Sergeant	Inglewood	Police	\$152,645
49.	Police Investigator	Inglewood	Police	\$152,591
50.	Itc Manager	Inglewood	Information Technology & Commu	\$148,650
51.	Police Officer	Inglewood	Police	\$148,496
52.	Police Officer	Inglewood	Police	\$148,192
53.	Police Officer	Inglewood	Police	\$148,165
54.	Police Officer	Inglewood	Police	\$146,001
55.	Police Sergeant	Inglewood	Police	\$142,875
56.	Revenue Manager	Inglewood	Finance	\$142,523
57.	Police Sergeant	Inglewood	Police	\$141,629
58.	Police Officer	Inglewood	Police	\$140,394
59.	Assistant Finance Director	Inglewood	Finance	\$140,379

60.	Senior Eco & Comm Dev Manager	Inglewood	Comm & Economic Development	\$139,909
61.	Police Sergeant	Inglewood	Police	\$139,493
62.	Police Investigator	Inglewood	Police	\$138,923
63.	Police Officer	Inglewood	Police	\$138,809
64.	Police Sergeant	Inglewood	Police	\$138,744
65.	Police Investigator	Inglewood	Police	\$138,693
66.	Police Officer	Inglewood	Police	\$138,388
67.	Police Sergeant	Inglewood	Police	\$136,417
68.	Police Investigator	Inglewood	Police	\$135,871
69.	Police Investigator	Inglewood	Police	\$135,602
70.	Police Investigator	Inglewood	Police	\$135,347
71.	Police Officer	Inglewood	Police	\$134,915
72.	Police Officer	Inglewood	Police	\$134,863
73.	Police Officer	Inglewood	Police	\$134,704
74.	Building Official	Inglewood	Comm & Economic Development	\$134,653
75.	Police Investigator	Inglewood	Police	\$134,308
76.	Police Investigator	Inglewood	Police	\$134,250
77.	Police Investigator	Inglewood	Police	\$134,113
78.	Police Officer	Inglewood	Police	\$133,750
79.	Human Resources Director	Inglewood	Personnel	\$133,470
80.	Police Investigator	Inglewood	Police	\$133,277
81.	Police Officer	Inglewood	Police	\$132,991
82.	Police Investigator	Inglewood	Police	\$132,746
83.	Police Investigator	Inglewood	Police	\$132,445
84.	Police Officer	Inglewood	Police	\$132,431
85.	Police Officer	Inglewood	Police	\$132,361
86.	Police Officer	Inglewood	Police	\$131,941
87.	Police Investigator	Inglewood	Police	\$131,817
88.	Principal Engineer-Water Resources	Inglewood	Public Works	\$130,892
89.	Police Grants Coordinator	Inglewood	Police	\$130,664

90.	Redevelopment Manager	Inglewood	Comm & Economic Development	\$130,565
91.	Police Officer	Inglewood	Police	\$130,546
92.	Police Officer	Inglewood	Police	\$129,849
93.	Police Investigator	Inglewood	Police	\$129,449
94.	Police Officer	Inglewood	Police	\$129,370
95.	Police Officer	Inglewood	Police	\$129,327
96.	Police Officer	Inglewood	Police	\$129,193
97.	Police Officer	Inglewood	Police	\$128,973
98.	Police Officer	Inglewood	Police	\$128,598
99.	Police Sergeant	Inglewood	Police	\$128,264
100.	Police Officer	Inglewood	Police	\$127,748